
Feldarmbrust     Räuberland-Pokal     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

  IWK

Gesamt                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT

Schmidt Ina GER W 55 57 52 54 55 273 58 58 58 57 59 290 59 58 57 57 57 288 851 59 60 58 60 59 296 58 58 57 57 57 287 58 58 57 57 52 282 865 1.716

Ebend Melanie GER/BD W 56 57 55 53 54 275 59 58 57 57 57 288 57 58 59 55 59 288 851 58 58 60 59 59 294 56 55 54 59 53 277 53 53 53 51 53 263 834 1.685

Mutin Cecile FR A W 56 57 52 50 53 268 55 57 56 58 59 285 58 56 55 59 59 287 840 56 57 57 56 54 280 56 57 57 57 56 283 55 50 51 53 50 259 822 1.662

Guillaume Julie FR A W 52 54 52 53 56 267 55 54 54 56 57 276 55 58 57 56 57 283 826 55 54 57 56 58 280 55 55 56 53 53 272 56 51 54 56 51 268 820 1.646

Jacob Ludivine FR A W 47 48 45 49 48 237 55 54 54 54 54 271 52 56 57 55 57 277 785 56 57 56 56 54 279 54 54 57 54 56 275 41 47 50 42 49 229 783 1.568

Berninger Armin GER/BY S 58 58 51 55 56 278 56 57 55 56 57 281 56 58 56 59 55 284 843 55 57 57 55 58 282 56 57 58 58 55 284 54 55 52 54 51 266 832 1.675

Hillenbrand Walter   GER/BD S 50 53 49 48 53 253 59 58 55 59 56 287 57 58 58 58 55 286 826 57 56 58 59 57 287 56 56 58 57 57 284 54 57 51 54 55 271 842 1.668

Carlot Didier FR A S 53 52 52 49 53 259 59 57 55 56 56 283 58 60 60 56 59 293 835 59 56 57 56 55 283 56 56 57 57 56 282 47 56 54 53 54 264 829 1.664

Kreps Bernhard GER S 56 52 53 51 54 266 54 55 57 56 58 280 56 56 56 56 60 284 830 58 56 59 59 48 280 57 53 55 57 55 277 53 56 54 53 54 270 827 1.657

Weißmann Karl-Ernst GER S 55 53 49 56 55 268 56 55 54 59 56 280 56 57 55 57 57 282 830 55 58 53 54 57 277 57 57 54 56 55 279 52 53 54 50 54 263 819 1.649

Zimmer Michael GER S 54 48 47 49 52 250 52 55 54 56 48 265 55 57 55 52 54 273 788 55 59 56 58 55 283 56 59 54 54 54 277 51 50 44 50 53 248 808 1.596

Lugmayr Harald AUT S 50 52 53 45 54 254 52 46 56 56 57 267 55 57 54 56 58 280 801 41 55 56 55 54 261 50 51 54 56 58 269 48 53 43 51 52 247 777 1.578

Hübsch Olaf GER S 39 50 54 46 47 236 55 49 56 56 52 268 51 53 51 50 55 260 764 49 52 50 51 50 252 46 48 43 51 56 244 52 49 49 48 45 243 739 1.503

Neudecker Silvia AUT S 42 31 41 36 35 185 45 43 38 48 46 220 37 49 36 31 44 197 602 33 46 47 33 41 200 40 35 37 42 42 196 32 46 32 41 38 189 585 1.187

Hillenbrand Steffen GER/BD M 57 56 52 56 56 277 55 58 56 56 55 280 59 58 57 59 59 292 849 57 58 59 60 59 293 60 58 55 58 60 291 55 57 54 53 55 274 858 1.707

Hillenbrand Ralf GER/BD M 56 56 57 54 54 277 56 59 58 59 57 289 58 59 58 56 58 289 855 55 56 56 58 56 281 58 57 57 58 60 290 56 58 56 53 52 275 846 1.701

Brulet Jean-Michel FR A M 56 57 56 56 56 281 57 60 56 56 57 286 59 56 58 58 58 289 856 58 58 55 57 59 287 56 55 55 57 59 282 55 56 53 54 56 274 843 1.699

Christoffel Pascal FR A M 54 52 52 53 52 263 55 60 60 56 60 291 57 58 57 58 57 287 841 57 60 57 56 59 289 57 54 59 55 57 282 58 53 56 55 54 276 847 1.688

Mangematin Jacques FR A M 53 57 51 56 59 276 56 58 56 59 57 286 58 58 58 56 56 286 848 58 58 56 59 55 286 55 54 58 57 60 284 55 53 55 53 53 269 839 1.687

Bosch Robin GER M 52 55 54 53 55 269 57 57 56 56 55 281 59 55 59 56 58 287 837 60 58 60 57 59 294 55 56 53 55 57 276 53 56 55 55 54 273 843 1.680

Konrad Jochen GER/BY M 54 54 53 51 57 269 54 52 58 58 57 279 55 58 59 57 58 287 835 59 56 59 56 56 286 56 56 54 58 54 278 52 52 53 58 55 270 834 1.669

Lück Markus GER M 56 57 51 50 52 266 51 58 54 55 59 277 57 58 56 59 56 286 829 52 57 57 58 57 281 57 54 55 57 56 279 56 52 54 54 52 268 828 1.657

Ronalter Sebastian GER/BY M 52 51 49 52 52 256 55 52 52 55 55 269 56 58 56 57 57 284 809 59 59 56 58 57 289 55 58 59 56 55 283 53 56 54 51 55 269 841 1.650

Englert Jonas GER M 44 49 52 46 48 239 50 49 50 56 56 261 56 57 45 57 53 268 768 57 49 53 55 56 270 50 53 56 47 54 260 49 50 47 52 44 242 772 1.540

Agaut Clement FR A J 57 57 57 54 55 280 60 57 56 59 57 289 60 58 56 55 58 287 856 60 59 57 57 60 293 57 56 55 59 57 284 51 54 51 53 56 265 842 1.698

Broquie Thomas FR A J 52 54 55 57 52 270 57 57 55 59 59 287 55 57 57 56 57 282 839 56 58 57 55 54 280 56 56 56 56 57 281 52 53 53 49 58 265 826 1.665

Pouru Mathis FR A J 53 52 51 56 52 264 54 55 58 55 54 276 57 55 57 56 59 284 824 57 59 59 58 57 290 56 56 55 56 59 282 52 53 53 51 50 259 831 1.655

Andre Hugo FR A J 42 58 54 52 54 260 54 52 58 56 54 274 54 58 58 56 57 283 817 56 57 58 56 45 272 58 57 58 53 55 281 53 53 51 49 53 259 812 1.629

Bagnard Gaetan FR A J 51 51 54 56 49 261 57 52 57 56 51 273 51 57 53 55 58 274 808 54 54 58 55 55 276 58 52 57 56 56 279 51 55 49 49 51 255 810 1.618

Kieffer Lucas FR A J 56 47 51 53 47 254 57 53 56 54 56 276 51 59 57 45 56 268 798 51 51 52 54 53 261 48 54 54 58 55 269 50 47 54 58 49 258 788 1.586

     0       0       0 0      0      0      0 0 0

     0       0       0 0      0      0      0 0 0

     0       0       0 0      0      0      0 0 0

     0       0       0 0      0      0      0 0 0

     0       0       0 0      0      0      0 0 0

26.05.2019



Feldarmbrust     Räuberland-Pokal     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

MEN                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Hillenbrand Steffen GER/BDM 57 56 52 56 56 277 55 58 56 56 55 280 59 58 57 59 59 292 849 57 58 59 60 59 293 60 58 55 58 60 291 55 57 54 53 55 274 858 1.707  1

Hillenbrand Ralf GER/BDM 56 56 57 54 54 277 56 59 58 59 57 289 58 59 58 56 58 289 855 55 56 56 58 56 281 58 57 57 58 60 290 56 58 56 53 52 275 846 1.701  2

Brulet Jean-Michel FR A M 56 57 56 56 56 281 57 60 56 56 57 286 59 56 58 58 58 289 856 58 58 55 57 59 287 56 55 55 57 59 282 55 56 53 54 56 274 843 1.699  3

Christoffel Pascal FR A M 54 52 52 53 52 263 55 60 60 56 60 291 57 58 57 58 57 287 841 57 60 57 56 59 289 57 54 59 55 57 282 58 53 56 55 54 276 847 1.688  4

Mangematin Jacques FR A M 53 57 51 56 59 276 56 58 56 59 57 286 58 58 58 56 56 286 848 58 58 56 59 55 286 55 54 58 57 60 284 55 53 55 53 53 269 839 1.687   5

Bosch Robin GER M 52 55 54 53 55 269 57 57 56 56 55 281 59 55 59 56 58 287 837 60 58 60 57 59 294 55 56 53 55 57 276 53 56 55 55 54 273 843 1.680   6

Konrad Jochen GER/BYM 54 54 53 51 57 269 54 52 58 58 57 279 55 58 59 57 58 287 835 59 56 59 56 56 286 56 56 54 58 54 278 52 52 53 58 55 270 834 1.669 7

Lück Markus GER M 56 57 51 50 52 266 51 58 54 55 59 277 57 58 56 59 56 286 829 52 57 57 58 57 281 57 54 55 57 56 279 56 52 54 54 52 268 828 1.657 8

Ronalter Sebastian GER/BYM 52 51 49 52 52 256 55 52 52 55 55 269 56 58 56 57 57 284 809 59 59 56 58 57 289 55 58 59 56 55 283 53 56 54 51 55 269 841 1.650 9

Englert Jonas GER M 44 49 52 46 48 239 50 49 50 56 56 261 56 57 45 57 53 268 768 57 49 53 55 56 270 50 53 56 47 54 260 49 50 47 52 44 242 772 1.540 10

    0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    

SENIORS                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Berninger Armin GER/BYS 58 58 51 55 56 278 56 57 55 56 57 281 56 58 56 59 55 284 843 55 57 57 55 58 282 56 57 58 58 55 284 54 55 52 54 51 266 832 1.675  1

Hillenbrand Walter   GER/BDS 50 53 49 48 53 253 59 58 55 59 56 287 57 58 58 58 55 286 826 57 56 58 59 57 287 56 56 58 57 57 284 54 57 51 54 55 271 842 1.668 2

Carlot Didier FR A S 53 52 52 49 53 259 59 57 55 56 56 283 58 60 60 56 59 293 835 59 56 57 56 55 283 56 56 57 57 56 282 47 56 54 53 54 264 829 1.664 3

Kreps Bernhard GER S 56 52 53 51 54 266 54 55 57 56 58 280 56 56 56 56 60 284 830 58 56 59 59 48 280 57 53 55 57 55 277 53 56 54 53 54 270 827 1.657 4

Weißmann Karl-Ernst GER S 55 53 49 56 55 268 56 55 54 59 56 280 56 57 55 57 57 282 830 55 58 53 54 57 277 57 57 54 56 55 279 52 53 54 50 54 263 819 1.649 5

Zimmer Michael GER S 54 48 47 49 52 250 52 55 54 56 48 265 55 57 55 52 54 273 788 55 59 56 58 55 283 56 59 54 54 54 277 51 50 44 50 53 248 808 1.596 6

Lugmayr Harald AUT S 50 52 53 45 54 254 52 46 56 56 57 267 55 57 54 56 58 280 801 41 55 56 55 54 261 50 51 54 56 58 269 48 53 43 51 52 247 777 1.578 7

Hübsch Olaf GER S 39 50 54 46 47 236 55 49 56 56 52 268 51 53 51 50 55 260 764 49 52 50 51 50 252 46 48 43 51 56 244 52 49 49 48 45 243 739 1.503 8

Neudecker Silvia AUT S 42 31 41 36 35 185 45 43 38 48 46 220 37 49 36 31 44 197 602 33 46 47 33 41 200 40 35 37 42 42 196 32 46 32 41 38 189 585 1.187 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

26.05.2019



Feldarmbrust     Räuberland-Pokal     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

WOMEN                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Schmidt Ina GER W 55 57 52 54 55 273 58 58 58 57 59 290 59 58 57 57 57 288 851 59 60 58 60 59 296 58 58 57 57 57 287 58 58 57 57 52 282 865 1.716  1

Ebend Melanie GER/BDW 56 57 55 53 54 275 59 58 57 57 57 288 57 58 59 55 59 288 851 58 58 60 59 59 294 56 55 54 59 53 277 53 53 53 51 53 263 834 1.685  2

Mutin Cecile FR A W 56 57 52 50 53 268 55 57 56 58 59 285 58 56 55 59 59 287 840 56 57 57 56 54 280 56 57 57 57 56 283 55 50 51 53 50 259 822 1.662  3

Guillaume Julie FR A W 52 54 52 53 56 267 55 54 54 56 57 276 55 58 57 56 57 283 826 55 54 57 56 58 280 55 55 56 53 53 272 56 51 54 56 51 268 820 1.646  4

Jacob Ludivine FR A W 47 48 45 49 48 237 55 54 54 54 54 271 52 56 57 55 57 277 785 56 57 56 56 54 279 54 54 57 54 56 275 41 47 50 42 49 229 783 1.568  5

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

JUNIORS                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Agaut Clement FR A J 57 57 57 54 55 280 60 57 56 59 57 289 60 58 56 55 58 287 856 60 59 57 57 60 293 57 56 55 59 57 284 51 54 51 53 56 265 842 1.698  1

Broquie Thomas FR A J 52 54 55 57 52 270 57 57 55 59 59 287 55 57 57 56 57 282 839 56 58 57 55 54 280 56 56 56 56 57 281 52 53 53 49 58 265 826 1.665  2

Pouru Mathis FR A J 53 52 51 56 52 264 54 55 58 55 54 276 57 55 57 56 59 284 824 57 59 59 58 57 290 56 56 55 56 59 282 52 53 53 51 50 259 831 1.655  3

Andre Hugo FR A J 42 58 54 52 54 260 54 52 58 56 54 274 54 58 58 56 57 283 817 56 57 58 56 45 272 58 57 58 53 55 281 53 53 51 49 53 259 812 1.629  4

Bagnard Gaetan FR A J 51 51 54 56 49 261 57 52 57 56 51 273 51 57 53 55 58 274 808 54 54 58 55 55 276 58 52 57 56 56 279 51 55 49 49 51 255 810 1.618  5

Kieffer Lucas FR A J 56 47 51 53 47 254 57 53 56 54 56 276 51 59 57 45 56 268 798 51 51 52 54 53 261 48 54 54 58 55 269 50 47 54 58 49 258 788 1.586   6

       0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

 

26.05.2019



 Feldarmbrust Räuberland-Pokal  25.  Mai  2019  in  Hausen

Mannschaften

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Berninger Armin GER / Bayern 278 281 284 843
2. Konrad Jochen GER / Bayern 269 279 287 835 2487

 3.. Ronalter Sebastian GER / Bayern 256 269 284 809

   

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Ebend Melanie GER / BD / Kronau 275 288 288 851
2. Hillenbrand Ralf GER / BD / Kronau 277 289 289 855 2555
3. Hillenbrand Steffen GER / BD / Kronau 277 280 292 849

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Brulet Jean-Michel FR A  I 281 286 289 856
2. Christoffel Pascal FR A  I 263 291 287 841 2545
3. Mangematin Jacques FR A  I 276 286 286 848

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Guillaume Julie FR A  II 267 276 283 826
2. Jacob Ludivine FR A  II 237 271 277 785 2451
3. Mutin Cecile FR A  II 268 285 287 840

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Agaut Clement FR A  III 280 289 287 856
2. Andre Hugo FR A  III 260 274 283 817 2481
3. Bagnard Gaetan FR A  III 261 273 274 808

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Broquie Thomas FR A  IV 270 287 282 839
2. Carlot Didier FR A  IV 259 283 293 835 2472
3. Kieffer Lucas FR A  IV 254 276 268 798

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Kreps Bernhard GER / HS / Ober-Roden 266 280 284 830
2. Schmidt Ina GER / HS / Ober-Roden 273 290 288 851 2469
3. Zimmer Michael GER / HS / Ober-Roden 250 265 273 788

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1. Bosch Robin GER /WT /Freudenstadt 269 281 287 837
2. Lück Markus GER /WT /Freudenstadt 266 277 286 829 2496
3. Weißmann Karl-Ernst GER /WT /Freudenstadt 268 280 282 830

 

No. Name Verein 65 m 50 m 35 m Summe gesamt Platz

1.      0
2.      0 0
3.      0
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